3900 W JEFFERSON BLVD

LOS ANGELES, CA 90016

SELLER FINANCING AVAILABLE

CIATES




PREMISES

1st Floor: +10,093 SF

2nd Floor: + 4,225 SF, Balcony: £ 155 SF
3rd Floor: £ 19,244 SF, Balcony : £ 155 SF
Subtotal: + 33,562 SF, Balcony: + 310 SF
TOTAL: + 33,872 SF

PRICE
$19,900,000 ($587/SF)

ZONING
Opportunity Zone
\

PARKING
63 Spaces, Approx. 2/1000 SF

_%ERY
‘ompletion Q2 2025

- Seller financing available
- Brand new building
- Build to suit opportunity

- Medical, office, retail, restaurant uses allowed

~ - Onsite secured parking

- Operable windows

- Unobstructed top floor views

- Walking distance to Expo Line and Crenshaw Line
- Great sawtooth skylight system on the 3rd floor
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AERIAL VIEW




AERIAL SHOTS




FIRST FLOOR PLAN
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FLOOD NOTES

FLO0DZONE: AE
BASE FLOOD ELEVATION: 10¢
00D PROOF DEGION ELEVATION: 10907

1. BULDING BELOW PERFENAP 5,
VATERTIGT AN CAPRSLE OF RESTHG FLOD CUAGE UP 10 FEEV1
2 ALL MECHANICAL AND ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT SHALL {0OFED, WATERTIGHT AND CAPABLE

‘OF RESISTING FLOOD DAMAGE PER FEMA P83,

3, ELEVATORS SHALL BE ENGINEERED TO RESIST FLOOD LOADS, HAVE A FLOAT SIWITCH, AND CONPLY WITH ALL THE

o

EXCEED 4"PER 24 HOURS.

*CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS:
1 NECHANIGAL & ELEGTRIGAL
AND CAPABLE OF RESISTING FLOOD DAMAGE PLEASE REFER TO FEMA P.935 SECTION. IF USNG DRY
NOTEIT ON
sHALL FL00D
PROVIOE SPEC. DETALS ON

PLANS AND REFERENCE THEM ON THE PLANS
3.WHEN USING DRY FLOOD|
SEE FENA P.236, SECTION2.

4 WHEN USING DRY FLOOD PROOF MEASURES. A FLOODPROOFING CERTIFCATE IS REQURED. PLEASE
‘COMPLETE THE FORM AND BLUEPRINT T ONTO THE PLANS IF APPLICABLE.

FIRST FLOOR PLAN

METHANE KEYNOTES

METHANE VENT PIPE RISER ADJACENT TO
COLUMN OR WALL PER DWG__ ANCHORED TO
BUILDING STRUCTURE. PROVIDE SHIELD
BUMPER ( PROTECTION) AS REQUIRED.
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SECOND FLOOR PLAN
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TO BE VENTILATED NATURALLY - METHANE VENT PPE RISER ADJACENT T0 s

FOR OPEN PARKING GARAGE COLUIN OR WALL PER DWG. — ANCHORED

VENTILATION SEE DWG. G1.03 SOMPER(PROTECTION) S REGURED.
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SCALE: 1/8"=1-0"




THIRD FLOOR PLAN

——3

,777#,777

SCALE: 1/8"=1-0"

z
w5

OFFICE)

(

LEASE SPACE

I
|

w5

(3

METHANE VENT PIPE RISER ADJACENT TO COLUMN OR WALL - TO BR JUGGED
BELOW THE ROOF STRUC. ABOVE AND TO BE ANCHORED TO BULDING
STRUCTURE. PROVIDE SHIELD BUMPER ( PROTECTION) AS REQUIRED.

ANCHORED

METHANE VENT PIPE RISER ADJACENT TO COLUMN OR WALL PER DWG,
REQUIRED.
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LOCAL OFFICES & DEVELOPMENTS
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WEST JEFFERSON BLVD HIGHLIGHTS

MAYDAN MARKET HIGHLY LIKELY MOTHER SUPERPRIME P.S. 260
4301 W Jefferson Blvd 4310 W Jefferson Blvd 4212 W Jefferson Blvd 4125 W Jefferson Blvd 4203 W Jefferson Blvd

SUPERPRIME

Q2 2025
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AREA MAP
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CONTACTS

ROBERT CLIFFORD BRETT COLVIN
310.899.2725 310.899.2731
rclifford@leewestla.com bcolvin@leewestla.com
AGT DRE 00999184 AGT DRE 02230987

Lee & Associates Los Angeles West, Inc.
1508 17th Street, Santa Monica, CA 90404
310.899.2700 | www.leewestla.com | DRE 01222000

No warranty or representation is made to the accuracy of the foregoing information.
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